2018
WGF Board and Staff Directory

Office Address:
100 W. Station Square Drive, Suite 315, Pittsburgh, PA  15219
Office Phone: 412-434-4883    Office Fax: 412-227-0417

Heather Arnet, CEO, heather@wgfpa.org, 412-258-2569 (w),  412-320-6334 (c) 
Tara Simmons, COO, tara@wgfpa.org, 412-258-2568 (w),  412-480-6567 (c)
Teri Bradford, Administrative Associate, Teri@wgfpa.org 
Olivia Benson, Director of Community Engagement, Olivia@wgfpa.org
Amirah Hunt, GirlGov Program Manager, Amirah@wgfpa.org
Rochelle Jackson, Femisphere Project Director, Rochelle@wgfpa.org
Satvika Neti, Digital Social Justice Advocate, Satvika@wgfpa.org

WGF BOARD OFFICERS:



Janis Burley Wilson
Board Co-Chair
Work Address:
August Wilson Center
980 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
P: 412-339-1002 (w)
E: BurleyWilson@AACC-AWC.org 

Len Caric
Board Co-Chair
Address:
28 South 17th Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
P: 724-309-3094
E: len@lencaric.com 

Lynn Banaszak
Board Vice Chair
Work Address:
Disruptive Health Technology Institute Carnegie Mellon University
5000 Forbes Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15211
Home Address:
157 Sweetbriar Village Trail
Pittsburgh, PA 15211
P: (412) 480-2835
E: lbrusco@cmu.edu


Andrea F. Fitting, PhD
Board Secretary
Mistress of Marketing, LLC
Brand Strategist
Address:
836 Ridgeview Drive
Pittsburgh, PA  15228
Phone:
412-330-1505 (w)
412-897-3679 (c)
E: andrea.fitting@gmail.com




Roselyn Wilkinson, MBA, CFP® 
Board Treasurer
President
MD&A Financial Management Co.
Work Address:
1001 E. Entry Drive
Pittsburgh, PA  15216
Home address:
45 Longuevue Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15228
412-571-3174 (w)
412-915-0248 (c)
E: roselynw@markovitz-dugan.com


ADDITIONAL WGF DIRECTORS


Maris Bondi
Work Address:
600 Grant Street, 25th Floor
Pittsburgh, PA  15219
Home mailing address:
5620 Maple Heights Court
Pittsburgh, PA  15232
Phone:
412-454-5289 (w)
412-454-5289(c)
E: bondima2@upmc.edu


Kevin Carter
Chief Executive Officer
Adonai Center for Black Males
Address:
1426 Pennsylvania Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA  15233
Phone:
412-605-9141
E: kcarter@adonaicenter.org 


Rosamaria Cristello
Executive Director
Latino Community Center
Work Address:
212 9th St. 5th floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Home Address:
531 S. Braddock Avenue Apt 3 
Pittsburgh PA 15221
Phone: 412-400-7377 (c)
Preferred email: rcristello@latinocommunitycenter.org
*Assistant/Scheduler Name, Email, Direct Phone
Sofia Bermeo, 
sbermeo@latinocommunitycenter.org,
412-335-7446


Julie Hallinan
Fundraising consultant, Self Employed
Home Address: 
5600 Fifth Avenue, Apt A313, 
Pittsburgh, PA 15232
Phone 
(814) 502-5640 (c )
Preferred email: JulieLHallinan@gmail.com








Dan Law
Work Address:
Home Address:
1 Coleridge Place
Pittsburgh, PA 15201
P: (330) 301-5395 (c) 
E: dan@ascenderpgh.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]     Dlaw10@gmail.com 


Nikki Lu
Work Address:
209 9th Street, 5th Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Home mailing address:
243 S. Pacific Avenue
Pittsburgh, Pa 15224
Phone:
412-471-0690 ext. 1524 (w)
412-863-9951 (c)
E: Lu.Nikkillia@gmail.com
NLu@seiu32bj.org


Marta McClintock-Comeaux, PhD, MSW
Director of Women’s Studies
Associate Professor, Department of History, Politics, Society and Law
California University of PA
Work Address:
250 University Avenue, Box #6
California, PA  15419
Home Mailing Address:
237 Cherokee Road
Pittsburgh, PA  15241
724-938-5246 (w)
412-310-5098 (c)
412-835-3789 (h)
E: martamc729@gmail.com
mcclintock@calu.edu


Mary McGlohon
Work Address:
Google, Inc. Suite 700
6425 Penn Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
Home mailing address:
305 Elysian Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
Phone:
405-760-4339 (c)
E: m.mcglohon@gmail.com





Dr. Audrey Murrell 
Work Address: 
University of Pittsburgh 
Katz Graduate School of Business and
 College of Business Administration 
2214 Sennott Square
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15260 
Home Address:
P: 412-648-1651 (w)
E: AMURRELL@katz.pitt.edu 


Arthur Pang
Work Address:
One PPG Place, 36th Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15272
Home mailing address:
213 S Saint Clair Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15206
Phone:
412-434-2948 (w)
713-876-4353 (c)
E: arthur.pang@ppg.com
pang.arthur@gmail.com


Diane Petronko
912 Grandview Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15211
dkpetronko@gmail.com
412-431-4517 (h)
Prefers no calls to home.

Andrea Stanford
Assistant County Manager
 Allegheny County
 Work Address: 
119 Courthouse
436 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
Home Address:
Phone:
(412) 350-0494 (w)
 (914) 960-0697 ( c)
Preferred email: stanford.andrea@gmail.com

Vanessa Thompson
Work Address:
Home Address:
P: 412-576-6735
E: vanessathompson412@gmail.com

Chaton Turner, Esq.
Associate Counsel
Work Address:
UPMC
Forbes Tower, Suite 7015-A
200 Lothrop Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
1104 Bidwell Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
Chaton Turner, Esq. (cont)
Home Address:
Phone:
412-647-6179 (w)
412-330-7582 (c)
412-321-0139 (h)
E: turnerc@upmc.edu
Assistant: Marie Hower
P: 412-647-6792
E: howerme@upmc.edu

Liana Walters
Work Address:
Home Address:
P: 717-787-1427
E: liana.walters@gmail.com 


Keith Whitson
Partner - Schnader Attorney at Law
Work Address:
2700 Fifth Avenue Place
120 Fifth Avenue
Suite 2700
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
Home Address:
126 Abington Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15216
Phone:
412-577-5220 (w)
412-523-2827 (c)
412-343-1968 (h)
E: kwhitson@schnader.com


Erin Wilson
Congressional Staffer- United State Senate
Work Address: 
2000 Market Street Suite 610 
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Home Address: 51 N. 3rd Street Apt 38 
Philadelphia, PA 19106
Phone
 570-468-4479 (w)
215-520-0987 (h)
Preferred email: erinswilson@gmail.com


Latasha Wilson-Batch
Executive Director
Best of the Batch Foundation
Work Address:
Clubhouse Corner
2000 West Street
Munhall, PA  15120
Home Address:
1844 Willow Oak Drive
Wexford, PA 15090
412-326-0119 (w)
412-580-9406 (c)
lwilson@batchfoundation.org


